APN

09302315200
09302315300
09302315100
09302314400
09302314300
09302315400
09302314100
09302314000
09302314600
09302305500
09302314500
09302305200
09302305100
09302305000
09302304900
09302304800
09302315700

093023F00100CO

09302317500
09302317400
09302316300
09302317300
09302317200
09302316400

093023C00100CO

09302317000
09302316000
09302316900
09302316100
09306105700
09302316800

093023C00200CO
093023C00300CO

Owner

TN PRINTERS HOTEL OWNER, LLC
TN PRINTERS HOTEL OWNER, LLC
TN PRINTERS HOTEL OWNER, LLC
323 UNION ST.

323 UNION ST.-A JOINT VENTURE
217 THIRD OWNERS LLC

RAKA PROPERTIES. LLC

MANEK HOLDINGS, LLC

230 NORTH LLC

FAIRLANE HOTEL PARTNERS WC, LP
NEWCO ARC, LLC

NEWCO ARC LLC

NEWCO ARC LLC

419 UNION, LLC

HISTORIC RESTORATIONS LLC

TYG 423 UNION, LLC

FED, LLC THE

218, LLC

BYOURBED, LLC

GREENLEE INVESTMENTS, LLC

215 THIRD OWNERS, LLC

TRI STONE PROPERTIES, LLC
LEVINE, L. E. & LEVINE, CAROLYN R.
BOWIE, GARY ROBERT & MALLOY, MELODY ANNE
PROFESSIONAL HOLDINGS, INC.
TRUCKER, LEE A & COHEN, HENRIETTA REVCOB TRUST ETAL
CONNOR VENTURE, LLC
WEINSTEIN, BERNARD L. ET AL

218 4TH, LLC

4PANT, LLC

RB NASHVILLE GARAGE LLC
SEGROVES, ASHLEY

OXFORD PROPERTIES, LLC

PropAddr

301 UNION ST
231 3RD AVEN
315 UNION ST
323 UNION ST
325 UNION ST
217 3RD AVEN
329 UNION ST
333 UNION ST
2304TH AVE N
241 4TH AVEN
234 4TH AVE N
411 UNION ST
417 UNION ST
419 UNION ST
421 UNION ST
423 UNION ST
226 3RD AVE N

218 3RD AVE N #100

216 3RD AVEN
214 3RD AVEN
2153RD AVEN
212 3RD AVEN
210 3RD AVEN
213 3RD AVEN

208 3RD AVE N 100

204 3RD AVEN
222 4THAVEN
200 3RD AVEN
218 4TH AVEN
2104THAVEN

300 CHURCH ST
208 3RD AVE N 200
208 3RD AVE N 300

PropCity

NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE

Prop$ PropZij
TN 37201
TN 37201
TN 37201
TN 37201
TN 37201
TN 37201
TN 37201
TN 37201
TN 37219
TN 37219
TN 37219
TN 37219
TN 37219
TN 37219
TN 37219
TN 37219
TN 37201
TN 37201
TN 37201
TN 37201
TN 37201
TN 37201
TN 37201
TN 37201
TN 37201
TN 37201
TN 37219
TN 37201
TN 37219
TN 37219
TN 37201
TN 37201
TN 37201



093023C00400CO
093023C00500C0O
093023F90000CO
093023F00200CO
093023F00300CO
093023F00400CO
09302316600

093023B02000CO
093023B01400CO
093023B01300CO
093023B01200CO
093023B00400CO
093023B01500CO
093023B00200CO
093023B00500CO
093023B00700CO
093023B00300CO
093023B00900CO
093023B01900CO
093023B01800CO
093023D00100CO
093023D01100CO
093023D00400CO
093023D00300CO
093023D00600CO
093023D00500CO
093023D00800CO
093023D00700CO
093023D01000CO
093023D00900CO
093061E10100CO
093061E10200CO
093061E10400CO
093061E10500CO

VAUGHN, ROBERT T. & LISA

JONES, WILLIAM JARELL JR.

0.1.C. 218 BUILDING LOFTS

218, LLC

218, LLC

218, LLC

PLOT 41 LLC

METZL, JONATHAN MICHEL

211 PRINTERS ALLEY, LLC

211 PRINTER'S ALLEY, LLC

211 PRINTER'S ALLEY, LLC

211 PRINTERS ALLEY, LLC

211 PRINTERS ALLEY, LLC

211 PRINTER'S ALLEY, LLC

211 PRINTER'S ALLEY, LLC

BOWIE, GARY ROBERT

211 PRINTERS ALLEY, LLC

211 PRINTERS ALLEY, LLC

BOWIE, GARY ROBERT

BOWIE, GARY ROBERT

FU, TSUO CHUAN ET AL

0.1.C. THE PHOENIX LOFT

SLUIS, SEAN VAN & BRYNN BAILEY-VAN
LYKINS, STEPHEN & KAREN

THOMAS, DAVID L. & ERIN

GARDNER, WILLIAM M. LIVING TRUST
SMITH, ROBERT S. & CARA M. LIVING TRUST
TABAEE, FARROKH

JPW RESIDENCES LLC

ALEXANDER R SMITH STR TRUST, THE

URBANOWICZ, OSKAR & DUNHAM, NATALIE M.

SDS VENTURES, LLC
2400VENTURES, LLC
KRACH, RYANT.

208 3RD AVE N 400
208 3RD AVE N 500
218 B3RD AVEN

218 3RD AVE N #200
218 3RD AVE N #300
218 3RD AVE N #400
209 3RD AVEN

211 PRINTERS ALY 504
211 PRINTERS ALY 401
211 PRINTERS ALY 402
211 PRINTERS ALY 207
211 PRINTERS ALY 203
211 PRINTERS ALY 202
211 PRINTERS ALY 201
211 PRINTERS ALY 204
211 PRINTERS ALY 206
211 PRINTERS ALY 208
211 PRINTERS ALY 400
211 PRINTERS ALY 503
211 PRINTERS ALY 502
207 3RD AVE N 101
207 3RD AVE N 602B
207 3RD AVE N 302
207 3RD AVE N 301
207 3RD AVE N 402
207 3RD AVE N 401
207 3RD AVE N 502
207 3RD AVE N 501
207 3RD AVE N 602
207 3RD AVE N 601
305 CHURCH ST 101
305 CHURCH ST 102
195 3RD AVE N 102
195 3RD AVE N 101

NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201



093061E10700CO
093061E20100CO
093061E20200CO
093061E20600CO
093061E20700CO
093061E30100CO
093061E30200CO
093061E30300CO
093061E30400CO
093061E30500CO
093061E30600CO
093061E30700CO
093061E10600CO
093061D10100CO
093061D10300CO
093061D10400C0O
093061D10500CO
093061D10600CO
093061D10700CO
093061D10800CO
093061D20100CO
093061D20300CO
093061D20400CO
093061D20500C0O
093061D30100CO
093061D30300CO
093061D30400CO
093061D30500CO
093061D30600CO
093061D30700CO
093061D30800CO
093061D40100CO
093061D40300CO
093061D40400CO

MAYHALL, ELIZABETH

BACH, ROBBIN

LAMBERSON, THOMAS R. & TIFFANY STAR

EQUITY TRUST CO.-CUST.FBO CAMPBELL, K.L.
WELKER, PHILIP

MITCHELL, ERIN V. & JACOBS, BRIAN TERRY

SANTOS, FABIANO RAMOS DOS & WEAVER, CHRISTOPHER
GOBBELL, RON

GOBBELL, RONALD V.

SCHMITZ, JAMES R. & MICHELLE

HILLHOUSE, PATRICIA F. & FINNEY, JOHN P., TRUSTEES
GAEHWILER, PATRIK

FOREVER TRUST

BROWN, SHIRLEY C.

ROBINSON, MEGHANN E.

NORMAN, COURTNEY

MILES, RYAN D. & HOLLY KATHLEEN & ROBERTS, EFFIE PRISCILLA

MOORE, WAYNE & DORASS.
RYAN, PATRICK W. & CONNIE T.
RIEGER, JOHN M. & CLAUDIA J.
LAMBERT, JOHN A. & GINGER D.
MCCOY, GREGORY A. & AMY J.
EDSON, ANDREW R.

WARNER, FREDERICK G., IlI
MILLER, BRANDON

ROCHLITZ, JILL ANN & WHITE, PHILLIP BRIAN
MINDLIN, WILLIAM P.

T & J HOLDINGS LLC

TORRENS, JONATHAN
CARNEIRO, ANA

NELSON, TRENT W. & SERENA
MARDONOV, NADIR

WARDEN, TRINA & JIMMY
HOLMAN, JOHN

305 CHURCH ST 104
305 CHURCH ST 201
305 CHURCH ST 202
305 CHURCH ST 203
305 CHURCH ST 204
305 CHURCH ST 307
305 CHURCH ST 301
305 CHURCH ST #302
305 CHURCH ST 303
305 CHURCH ST 304
305 CHURCH ST 305
305 CHURCH ST 306
305 CHURCH ST 103
309 CHURCH ST 101
309 CHURCH ST 103
309 CHURCH ST 104
309 CHURCH ST 105
309 CHURCH ST 106
309 CHURCH ST 107
309 CHURCH ST 108
309 CHURCH ST 201
309 CHURCH ST 203
309 CHURCH ST 204
309 CHURCH ST 205
309 CHURCH ST 301
309 CHURCH ST 303
309 CHURCH ST 304
309 CHURCH ST 305
309 CHURCH ST 306
309 CHURCH ST 307
309 CHURCH ST 308
309 CHURCH ST 401
309 CHURCH ST 403
309 CHURCH ST 404

NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201



093061D40500CO
093061D40600CO
093061D40700CO
093061D40800CO
093061D50100CO
093061D50300CO
093061D50400CO
093061D50500CO
093061D50600CO
093061D50700CO
093061D50800CO
093061D60100CO
093061D60400CO
093061D60600CO
093061D60700CO
093061D60800CO
093061D60900CO
093061D61000CO
093061D60200CO
093061E00200CO

SUI, PAOSHIA

GENTRY, TRACY R.

HEENEY, KEVIN H.

RUMPEL, MELISSA A.

POWELL, WILLIAM TYLER

KIMBROUGH, JOSSLYN

HARNEY, JAMES L. & TRACEY L.

DRESSLER, JESSIE S

BUTTERICK, CHRISTOPHER A.
ARMSTRONG, AARON

LAWLESS, ANGIE

THOMAS, RANDALL J. & TRAJANO, MARCIA
NAN SOOK HWANG REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
DEGRAAUW, JARED P

GOSS, CLIFFORD E., JR.

DANIELS, LANI J. JR.

WALDRON, JOHN ELLIS

DAVIS, ROY MITCHELL

RYMER, JEFFREY R. TRUST

2400 VENTURES, LLC

309 CHURCH ST 405
309 CHURCH ST 406
309 CHURCH ST 407
309 CHURCH ST 408
309 CHURCH ST 501
309 CHURCH ST 503
309 CHURCH ST 504
309 CHURCH ST 505
309 CHURCH ST 506
309 CHURCH ST 507
309 CHURCH ST 508
309 CHURCH ST 601
309 CHURCH ST 604
309 CHURCH ST 606
309 CHURCH ST 607
309 CHURCH ST 608
309 CHURCH ST 609
309 CHURCH ST 610
309 CHURCH ST 602
301 CHURCH ST

NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201
37201






